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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK

MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 6/2/2025

NEXT SALE: JUNE 9th

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULLS
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
HEIFERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
BREEDING
PAIR cow
BRED 6-7 MO HEIFERS
PAIR cow
BRED 7 MO cow
BRED 4 MO HEIFER
BRED 2 MO HEIFER
BRED 7 MO cow
OPEN cow
CULL COWS/BULLS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

75
420
428
498
523
605
735
655
918

409
478
573
580
623
898
735
405
650

1575
1763
1408
1079
735

1020
1100
1058

1165
1180
1580
1430
1200
1540
1315
970

1245

PRICE

825.00
415.00
390.00
375.00
370.00
277.50
275.00
272.50
250.00

402.00
346.00
311.00
310.00
295.00
235.00
210.00
170.00
150.00

3000.00
2850.00
2850.00
2775.00
1650.00
1600.00
1350.00
175.00

159.00
149.00
144.00
143.00
141.00
129.00
127.00
118.00
100.00
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HAY SALE
WE SOLD 31 SQUARE BALES BRINGING UP TO $2 PER BALE
APPROX 201 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $65 PER BALE

# BALES TYPE PRICE PER BALE
1 FUEL BARREL $32.50
1 PANELS $30.00
4 PANELS $25.00
10 PANELS $15.00
5 PANELS $15.00
1 GATE $5.00
3 ROUND $65.00
1 ROUND $65.00
4 ROUND $60.00
30 ROUND $57.50
5 ROUND $50.00
8 ROUND $40.00
12 ROUND $35.00
8 ROUND $35.00
20 ROUND $30.00
20 ROUND $30.00
8 ROUND $25.00
20 ROUND $18.00
10 ROUND $17.50
15 STRAW ROUND $17.50
17 ROUND $15.00
20 ROUND $14.00

31 SQUARE $2.00



